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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:45 Hard Nut 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 44.53
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 18:30 Lingfield |Scentasia 2.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 47.53
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:20 Sandown|Simoon 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.53
Single 31st 17:15 State Of Affair 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 51.53
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 16:40 Broken Spear 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 53.53
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 15:40 Newton |Admiral's 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 56.53
Abbot Sunset
Single 31st 15:30 Ruby Gates 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 57.53
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3lst 14:30 Newton [As You Like 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 51.03
Abbot
Single 3lst 14:10 Chester [Oh This Is Us 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 45.03
Single 31st 14:05 Beverley |Desert Icon 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 40.03
Single 30th 20:45 Three C'S 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 43.03
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 20:00 Hamilton |Guardia 6.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 45.03
Svizzera
Single 30th 17:55 Hamilton |Be Bold 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 47.03
Single 30th 17:35 Red Jasper 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.03
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:15 Thirsk  |My Ukulele 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 52.03
Single 30th 16:55 Hamilton |Oso Rapido 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 54.03
Single 30th 16:45 Thirsk  |Charlie's Boy 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 56.03
Single 30th 16:25 Sandown|The Corporal 3.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 59.03
Single 30th 16:15 Thirsk  |Start Time 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 62.03
Single 30th 14:30 Thirsk  |Divin Bere 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 63.03
Single 29th 19:35 Fontwell |Samson 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 65.03
Single 29th 17:15 Carlisle |Donnelly's 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 67.03
Rainbow
Single 29th 16:50 Pads 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 69.03
Sedgefield
Single 29th 16:30 Tronador 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 71.03
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:20 Ffos Las |All Right 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 73.03
Single 29th 15:50 Ffos Las |Victoriano 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 75.03
Single 29th 14:40 Carlisle |Tenax 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 77.03
Single 29th 14:20 Ffos Las |Celerity 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 79.03
Single 29th 14:00 Solar Heights 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.73 80.03
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:50 Ffos Las |Gilt Edge 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 77.3
Single 28th 20:25 Kempton [Baltic Song 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 72.8
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:25 Kempton |Eesha My 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 74.8
(A.W) Flower
Single 28th 18:25 Kempton |Mums Hope 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 75.8
(A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 28th 17:10 Cuba Ruba 5.50 2.00 Win 1 7.20 78.8
Musselburgh

Single 28th 16:40 Kitty's Cove 9.00 2.00 Win 1 12.80 71.6
Musselburgh

Single 28th 16:20 Catterick |Dante's View 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 58.8

Single 28th 15:50 Catterick |Luis Vaz De 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 60.8

Torres

Single 28th 15:10 Northern 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 62.8
Musselburgh  |Society

Single 28th 14:50 Catterick |Stormin Tom 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 46.8

Single 28th 14:00 Lingfield |Maroon Bells 4.50 2.00 Win 1 5.95 48.8

Single 27th 20:00 Mutamaded 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 42.85
Musselburgh

Single 27th 17:50 Bath Conspiritor 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 33.85

Single 27th 17:30 Percy Green 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 35.85
Musselburgh

Single 27th 17:25 Epsom |Poet's Magic 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.85

Single 27th 17:20 Bath Airbrush 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 39.85

Single 27th 16:35 Ripon Roller 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 41.85

Single 27th 16:20 Epsom  |Swift Approval 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 42.85

Single 27th 16:05 Ripon Pipers Note 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 44.85

Single 27th 15:50 Epsom |Peace Prevails 3.50 2.00 Win 1 4.25 46.85

Single 27th 15:00 Ripon G For Gabrial 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 42.6

Single 26th 17:40 Ripon  |Zealous 3.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.6

Single 26th 17:35 Cartmel |Chocolat Noir 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.15 47.6

Single 26th 17:20 Steel Helmet 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 44.45
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:00 Cartmel |Mr Clarkson 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 46.45

Single 26th 16:55 Graceful Lady 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 48.45
Chepstow

Single 26th 16:30 Ripon Fayez 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 50.45

Single 26th 16:10 Lauberhorn 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 52.45
Southwell Rocket
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:20 Ripon Southern Rock 2.10 2.00 Win 1 2.20 54.45

Single 26th 14:45 Ripon Fragrant Dawn 5.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 52.25

Single 26th 14:30 Epsom |Golden Parade 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 45.05

Single 26th 14:00 Red Alert 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 47.05
Chepstow

Single 25th 18:00 Beverley |Burtonwood 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 48.05

Single 25th 17:50 Lightening 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 50.05
Goodwood Dance

Single 25th 17:30 Beverley |Bigbadboy 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 52.05

Single 25th 17:20 Zac Brown 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 54.05
Goodwood

Single 25th 17:10 Love Dreams 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 56.05
'Yarmouth

Single 25th 16:35 Solid Stone 2.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 58.05
'Yarmouth

Single 25th 16:00 War Storm 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 60.05
'Yarmouth

Single 25th 15:15 Beverley |Proper Beau 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 56.3

Single 25th 15:00 Le Don De Vie 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.55 58.3
Goodwood

Single 25th 14:50 Elector 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 53.75
Yarmouth

Single 24th 19:20 Windsor |Medieval 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 55.75

Single 24th 18:30 Redcar |Funny Man 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 57.75

Single 24th 17:50 Windsor |Yimou 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 59.75

Single 24th 17:00 Never 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 55.25
Goodwood Surrender

Single 24th 16:50 Buckingham 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 57.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 16:35 Cartmel |Nortonthorpele 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 59.25

gend




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 24th 15:10 Emenem 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 53.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 14:35 Dandizette 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 55.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 14:10 Road Rage 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 58.25
Newmarket
(July)

Single 24th 14:00 Luna Wish 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 60.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 23rd 19:50 Salisbury|Victoriano 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 55

Single 23rd 19:45 Seniority 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 58
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 23rd 19:35 Infanta Isabella 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 60
Goodwood

Single 23rd 19:05 Whistler Bowl 2.38 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 62
Goodwood

Single 23rd 18:35 Open Wide 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 64
Goodwood

Single 23rd 18:20 Salisbury|Always 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 67

Fearless

Single 23rd 17:45 Foad 2.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 69
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 23rd 16:55 Mina Vagante 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 72
Newmarket
(July)

Single 23rd 16:25 Fox Vardy 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 74
Newmarket
(July)

Single 23rd 16:00 Ffos Las |Last Look 1.73 3.00 Win 1 2.19 76

Single 23rd 15:50 Romola 2.25 2.00 Win 1 2.50 73.81
Newmarket
(July)

Single 23rd 14:40 Alnaseem 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 71.31
Newmarket
(July)

Single 22nd 20:00 Leicester|Evening Attire 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 73.31

Single 22nd 19:50 Fontwell |Chapmanshyp 3.75 2.00 Win 1 4.13 75.31

e

Single 22nd 19:20 Fontwell |No No Cardinal 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 71.18

Single 22nd 18:30 Leicester|Pinnata 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 60.18

Single 22nd 18:20 Fontwell |Goldslinger 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 53.18

Single 22nd 17:05 Trouble 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 55.18
Chepstow Shooter

Single 22nd 16:30 Norab 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 48.52
Chepstow

Single 22nd 16:00 Pearl Of Qatar 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 50.52
Chepstow

Single 22nd 14:15 I'Lletyougonow 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 52.52
Chepstow

Single 22nd 14:05 Stratford |Included 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 54.52

Single 22nd 13:00 Stratford |Blue N Yellow 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.52

Single 21st 20:15 Kempton [Zuba 3.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 58.52
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:45 Kempton |Lapidary 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 60.52
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:00 Really Super 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 62.52
\Worcester

Single 21st 17:55 Carlisle |Gravity Wave 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 54.52

Single 21st 17:15 Bath La Fortuna 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 55.52

Single 21st 17:00 Isle Road 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 57.52
\Worcester

Single 21st 16:55 Carlisle |Firewater 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 59.52

Single 21st 16:50 York Pop Dancer 9.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 60.52

Single 21st 16:05 Bath Tavus 2.88 3.00 Non-runner - 61.52




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:10 Carlisle |Bedtime Bella 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 61.52
Single 20th 20:05 Newton [Chilli Romance 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 63.52
Abbot
Single 20th 19:35 Newton |Bermeo 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 65.52
Abbot
Single 20th 19:05 Newton |San Satiro 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 67.52
Abbot
Single 20th 18:05 Newton |[Triple Chief 3.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 69.52
Abbot
Single 20th 17:55 Fraser Island 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 71.52
Yarmouth
Single 20th 17:40 Kempton |Sir Prize 4.00 2.00 Win 6.00 73.52
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:55 Simba Samba 2.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 67.52
Yarmouth
Single 20th 16:30 Kempton |Lethal Lunch 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 70.52
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:40 Brighton |Paddy The 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 63.52
Chef
Single 20th 13:40 Brighton |Big Time 2.63 2.00 Win 3.25 65.52
Maybe
Single 19th 20:00 Windsor |Zoffee 2.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 62.27
Single 19th 19:00 Windsor |High Acclaim 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 65.27
Single 19th 18:40 Bangor- |See The Sea 3.25 2.00 Win 4.28 67.27
on-Dee
Single 19th 17:35 Catterick |Mauricio 3.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 62.99
Single 19th 17:15 Lingfield |Terri Rules 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 65.99
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:45 Lingfield |Al Messila 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 67.99
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:15 Lingfield |Little Bird 1.91 2.00 Win 1.82 69.99
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:00 Catterick |B Fifty Two 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 68.17
Single 19th 14:45 Lingdfield |Cantiniere 3.25 3.00 Win 6.75 70.17
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:30 Catterick |Good Night Mr 2.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 63.42
Tom
Single 18th 17:30 Springwood 4.00 1.00 Win 3.00 65.42
Pontefract Drive
Single 18th 17:20 Nemean Lion 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 62.42
Southwell
Single 18th 17:00 Inexes 4.50 1.00 Win 3.15 63.42
Pontefract
Single 18th 16:00 Lightning 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 60.27
Pontefract Attack
Single 18th 16:00 Dalaalaat 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 61.27
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:50 Young Wolf 3.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 64.27
Southwell
Single 18th 15:20 Royal Village 5.50 2.00 Win 9.00 66.27
Southwell
Single 18th 15:00 Champarisi 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 57.27
Pontefract
Single 18th 14:30 Asian Angel 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 59.27
Pontefract
Single 18th 14:20 Game Line 2.63 2.00 Loss -2.00 61.27
Southwell
Single 16th 21:15 Muraageb 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 63.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 20:15 Herculean 2.63 2.00 Loss -2.00 56.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 20:05 Thirsk  |True Romance 2.63 3.00 Loss -3.00 58.27
Single 16th 19:30 Thirsk  |Spiorad 2.75 3.00 Win 4.13 61.27
Single 16th 19:20 Allegiant 3.75 2.00 Win 5.00 57.14
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 17:20 Dark Devil 3.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 52.14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham
Single 16th 17:05 Newbury |Saikung 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 54.14
Single 16th 16:20 Alma Linda 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 56.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 16:10 Rochester 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 58.14
Nottingham House
Single 16th 15:15 Rich Belief 2.10 3.00 Loss -3.00 60.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 14:55 Newbury [Emenem 9.00 2.00 Win 16.00 63.14
Single 16th 14:45 Scale Force 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 47.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 20:15 Union Rose 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 49.14
Chepstow
Single 15th 20:00 Cent Flying 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 51.14
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 18:25 The Corporal 3.50 3.00 Win 7.50 54.14
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:55 Salisbury|Litigious 2.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 46.64
Single 15th 16:45 Simba Samba 2.63 3.00 Win 4.88 49.64
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:30 Beverley |Burtonwood 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 44.76
Single 15th 15:20 Salisbury|The Lords 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 45.76
Walk
Single 15th 15:10 Lingfield |My Motivate 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 47.76
(A.W) Girl
Single 15th 15:00 Beverley |Siyahamba 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 50.76
Single 15th 14:30 Beverley |G For Gabrial 7.00 2.00 Win 8.40 52.76
Single 14th 19:40 Kempton |Dargel 2.10 2.00 Loss -2.00 44.36
(A.W)
Single 14th 18:40 Kempton |Endowed 2.63 3.00 Win 4.89 46.36
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:55 Shoal Bay 8.00 1.00 Win 6.30 41.47
\Worcester
Single 14th 16:40 Newton |Black Anthem 2.38 2.00 Win 2.76 35.17
Abbot
Single 14th 16:30 Beverley |Vindolanda 4.00 2.00 Win 5.70 32.41
Single 14th 16:10 Newton |Khismet 4.33 2.00 Loss -2.00 26.71
Abbot
Single 14th 15:30 Beverley |Archie Perkins 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 28.71
Single 14th 15:20 Salisbury|Fabulist 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 31.71
Single 14th 15:10 Newton |Jimmy Rabbitte 2.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 33.71
Abbot
Single 14th 14:50 Salisbury|Texting 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 35.71
Single 13th 18:30 Lingfield |Cat Royale 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 37.71
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Carlisle |Bedtime Bella 6.00 2.00 Win 10.00 38.71
Single 13th 17:00 Deinonychus 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 28.71
Nottingham
Single 13th 16:15 Ffos Las |Monica Sheriff 2.38 3.00 Win 4.13 19.71
Single 13th 16:00 Wrenthorpe 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.58
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:45 Ffos Las |Beer With The 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 17.58
Boys
Single 13th 15:30 Tarboosh 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 19.58
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:15 Ffos Las |Isobar Wind 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 21.58
Single 13th 14:45 Ffos Las |Hexagon 2.88 3.00 Win 5.64 23.58
Single 13th 14:00 War Of Clans 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 17.94
Nottingham
Single 12th 19:30 Windsor |Perfecimperfec 10.00 2.00 Non-runner 19.94
tion
Single 12th 19:00 Windsor |Rotherwick 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 19.94
Single 12th 18:50 Engrossed 7.50 1.00 Win 6.50 21.94

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 18:20 Dashed 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:50 Barbarosa 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:30 Windsor |Fiery Breath 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18.44
Single 12th 17:15 Catterick |Normal 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.44
Equilibrium
Single 12th 16:45 Catterick |Maid In 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.28 22.44
Manhattan
Single 12th 16:15 Catterick || Am A 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 18.16
Dreamer
Single 12th 15:45 Catterick |Medahim 3.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 13.16
Single 11th 17:25 Leicester|Bahuta Acha 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.16
Single 11th 17:10 Windsor |Arctic Sea 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.16
Single 11th 16:50 Leicester|Stallone 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.16
Single 11th 16:20 Leicester|Silkstone 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.16
Single 11th 16:10 Windsor |Spirit Warning 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 22.16
Single 11th 15:50 Leicester|Dominus 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.16
Single 11th 15:35 Windsor |Grandfather 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 20.16
Tom
Single 11th 15:15 Leicester|Appointed 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 17.16
Single 11th 15:05 Windsor |Show Stealer 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 19.16
Single 11th 14:00 Windsor |Celtic Classic 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.16
Single 10th 18:55 Ayr Dandy's Beano 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.14 17.16
Single 10th 17:10 Lingfield |Albanita 2.10 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.02
Single 10th 16:20 Nahaarr 2.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.02
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 16:05 Redcar |Country 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 20.02
Single 10th 15:20 Buckman 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15.52
Chelmsford Tavern
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:10 Motawaj 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 18.52
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 14:45 Katheefa 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.52
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:35 Tomfre 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 22.52
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 14:20 Redcar |Spiorad 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 13.52
Single 10th 14:10 Alma Linda 1.91 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:40 Maamora 3.25 3.00 Non-runner - 8.27
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 18:25 Rain Cap 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 8.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:10 Euro Implosion 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.18 11.27
Musselburgh
Single 9th 17:00 Brighton |Toolatetodeleg 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.09
ate
Single 9th 16:40 Amazing Alba 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 11.09
Musselburgh
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Junoesque 6.00 2.00 Win 1 7.50 14.09
Single 9th 15:10 Diamonique 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 6.59
Musselburgh
Single 9th 14:50 Thirsk  |House Deposit 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 9.59
Single 9th 14:10 Kwanza 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.59
Musselburgh
Single 9th 13:50 Thirsk  |Ebony Adams 2.38 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 15.59
Single 7th 19:15 Disruptor 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.59

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 18:15 Visor 3.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 19.59
'Yarmouth
Single 7th 17:50 Magical Effect 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.59
Pontefract
Single 7th 17:30 Kempton |Mochalov 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.59
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:15 Perfect Charm 2.38 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 25.59
'Yarmouth
Single 7th 15:10 Bath Trelinney 2.88 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 28.59
Single 7th 15:00 Brighton |Born To 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 31.59
Reason
Single 7th 14:20 Brutalab 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.59
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:10 Bath Three Little 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 27.59
Birds
Single 7th 14:00 Brighton |Airbrush 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 20.84
Single 6th 20:00 Spanish Aria 2.10 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 23.84
Nottingham
Single 6th 19:30 Garrison Law 7.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 26.84
Nottingham
Single 6th 19:20 Ripon Oasis Prince 2.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 29.84
Single 6th 18:05 Newbury |Ritchie Valens 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 32.84
Single 6th 17:45 Catterick |[Macs Blessings| 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 19.84
Single 6th 16:55 Newbury |Space Ace 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 21.84
Single 6th 16:40 Catterick |The Resdev 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.84
Way
Single 6th 16:25 Newbury |Mr Top Hat 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.84
Single 6th 15:35 Catterick |Kodicat 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 28.84
Single 6th 15:05 Catterick |Jan De Heem 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 31.84
Single 5th 20:30 Windsor [Alisia R 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.84
Single 5th 20:00 Windsor [Absolutio 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 34.84
Single 5th 19:00 Windsor |Rakematiz 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 37.84
Single 5th 17:30 Windsor |Affluence 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 38.84
Single 5th 17:00 Ripon Ingleby Hollow 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 41.84
Single 5th 16:45 Kempton |Plait 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.84
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:15 Kempton |Desert Friend 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 44.84
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:30 Ripon Bossipop 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 45.84
Single 5th 14:45 Kempton |Glory 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.84
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:15 Kempton |Mutasaamy 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 47.84
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:20 Chester |Scofflaw 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 43.34
Single 4th 16:50 Chester |Gabrial The 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 31.34
Tiger
Single 4th 16:40 Market |Musical 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.34
Rasen Stardust
Single 4th 16:05 Market |Article Fifty 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.34
Rasen
Single 4th 15:40 Chester |Dark 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 36.34
Lochnagar
Single 4th 15:30 Market |Jot'Em Down 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 38.34
Rasen
Single 4th 15:00 Market |Court Duty 3.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 29.34
Rasen
Single 4th 14:00 Chester |Dream Kart 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 31.34
Single 3rd 20:20 Hamilton |Blue Whisper 11.00 1.00 Not Available - 22.34
Single 3rd 19:35 Lingfield |Whimsical 2.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.34
Dream
Single 3rd 18:35 Lingfield |Bay Watch 2.88 3.00 Win 1 451 25.34
Single 3rd 18:05 Lingfield |Magical Ride 4.00 3.00 Win 1 8.10 20.83
Single 3rd 17:50 Hamilton |Rose Bandit 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.73
Single 3rd 17:45 Fairy Stories 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.73
Doncaster
Single 3rd 17:10 Thirsk  |One To Go 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 14.73
Single 3rd 16:05 Francis Xavier 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Doncaster

Single 3rd 15:25 Thirsk  |Flying Pursuit 12.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 18.73

Single 3rd 14:10 Queen Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.73
Chelmsford Burgundy
(A.W)

Single 2nd 20:40 Thorntoun 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.73
Musselburgh |Care

Single 2nd 19:50 Bath Rose Hip 3.25 3.00 Win 1 4.88 21.73

Single 2nd 19:40 Gometra Ginty 5.00 3.00 Win 1 9.60 16.85
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 19:20 Bath Bint Soghaan 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7.25

Single 2nd 17:50 Swansdown 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.25
Newmarket
(July)

Single 2nd 17:20 Aperitif 3.00 3.00 Not Available - 13.25
Newmarket
(July)

